K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2017

TIME 3PM-5PM

Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderator
02.02.2017 | Thursday | Journal Role of melatonin in Dr Pavitra Dr Shankaranarayana P
Club attemnation of hemodynamic | Pushpa
responses to laryngoscopy
and intubation
03.02.2017 | Friday Case A case of perforation in Dr Pavitra Dr Shankaranarayana P
Discussion | septic shock Pushpa
07.02.2017 | Tuesday Seminar | Anatomy & Physiology of Dr Kavya Dr Ganapathi
Neonate
09.02.2017 | Thursday | Journal Scoliosis and Anaesthesia Dr Niharika Dr Raghavan
Club implications.
10.02.2017 | Friday Case Case of post - partum Dr Oswald Dr Anish
| Discussion | haemorrhage.
14.02.2017 | Tuesday Seminar | Coronary circulation & Dr Niharika | Dr Shankaranarayana P
Anaesthetic consideration in
[HD
16.02.2017 | Thursday | Journal Guidelines for tracheal Dr Niharika Dr Anish Sharma
Club intubation in ICU
17.02.2017 | Friday Case Case of plunging ranula. Dr Bhavya Dr Raghavan
Discussion
21.02.2017 | Tuesday | Seminar | Nerve blocks of abdomen. Dr Shraddha | Dr Muralishankar
23.02.2017 | Thursday | Journal [-GEL, PROSEAL LMA for Dr Ramesh Dr Anish
Club Airway management in
paediatric patients
28.02.2017 ' Tuesday | Seminar | Physiology of pain. Dr Vijay Dr Prashanth
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